Framework Schedule 6
1
Framework Schedule 6 (Order Form Template and
Call-Off Schedules)
Order Form
CALL-OFF REFERENCE:
THE BUYER:
BUYER ADDRESS

EPEAT 2018 EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB
Label Not selected in this configuration 817-BBXG
Order Information Dell Order Information 799-MNV
Packaging Packaging 65W Adapter+ AOL CPU 340-CYOV
Transportation from ODM to
region
Smart Selection Shipment (VS) 800-BBQH
Base Dell Latitude 5430 BTX Base 210-BDGO
Chassis Options Latitude Bottom Door 321-BHJZ
Driver Wireless Intel AX211 WLAN Driver Alder Lake 555-BHIC
EAN POD label POD Label 389-EDJB
Processor Branding Intel Gen 12 CPU label for Core i5 vPro Enterprise 340-CYNW
Placemat Quick start guide 340-CYGE
Non-Microsoft Application
Software
Dell Applications for Windows 11 DGR 658-BFKK
Bundle Latitude 5430 BTS Configuration 486-72934
Dell Services: Data Protection Keep Your Hard Drive , 60 Month(s) 711-BBGY
Dell Services: Hardware Sup-
port
Collect and Return Service 12 Months, 12
Month(sl
709-BBQH
Dell Services: Extended Ser-
vice
ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service,
60
Month(sl
199-BIQI, 199-BIQJ
Windows AutoPilot No AutoPilot 340-CKSZ
Microsoft Application Soft-
ware
No Microsoft Office License Included 30 day Trial
Offer Onlv